CIRCUITO APPENNINO E VALLI 2025
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POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. (UISP)
PHILIPPINE CYCLING TEAM ASD (UISP)
TEAM BORGHI RACING ACSI (ACSI)
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. (UISP)
A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 (UISP)

TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D. (UISP)
A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA LUGO (UISP)

POL. TOZZONA A.D. (UISP)

XII MORELLI (ACSI)

TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI ACSI (ACSI)
A.S.D. G.C. AVIS SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO (UISP)
ASD ESERCITO SME CICLISMO (F.C.1.)
CTBS A.S.D. (ACSI)

MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE A.S.D. (UISP)

ASD GCM MIGLIARINO (UISP)

G.S. DOSI A.S.D. (UISP)

SC PEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO ASD (UISP)
MALINI BICI A.S.D. (UISP)

A.S.D. ARRE BIKE (ACSI)

GF VALLI E DELIZIE
PORTOMAGGIORE

30/03/2025
4495

2540
2375
2940
1735
2370
540
825
860
415
565
940
560
295
935
380
380
240
140

GF GAGGIO MONTANO
BOLOGNA

GF DELLE VALLI
BOLOGNESI BOLOGNA

15/06/2025
3635
2572
1426
1042
1331

320
953
552
1007
303
606
340
320
640
116
291
320
202
160

07/9/20225
4178
2144
1177

666
1403
426
990
1228
641

GF DELL'UVA
CASTENASO

21/09/2025
4683
2739
2066
1912
1764

890
1295
985
748
1124
845
748
520

200
160
200
292
130

TOTALE
16991
9995
7044
6560
6233
4006
3778
3590
3256
2670
2648
2269
1826
1539
1364
1258
1140
1043
572




